CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.4 del 09/11/2019

Esordienti GIR.G

Montelupo
Casellina
Sporting Arno
Limite E Capraia

Audace Legnaia

San Giusto Le Bagnese

Santa Maria

Giov. Fucecchio

Scandicci

Cattolica Virtus

- © B

®

® @

®

Squadra

Cattolica Virtus
Montelupo
Scandicci

Audace Legnaia
Sporting Arno
Giov. Fucecchio
Limite E Capraia
San Giusto Le Bagnese
Santa Maria

Casellina

P G Vv
24 8
22 9
20 9
15 9
14 9
13 9
8 9
4 9
4 9

35

24

a7

16

11

13




